Итоговый результаты участников школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников
Предмет: химия 
Класс: 8-9 класс
 Максимальный балл: 50
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	Санникова
	 Вера
	Эдуардовна
	7
	8
	23
	50
	46,00%
	Участник

	2
	Ведерников
	Алексей 
	Артёмович
	8
	8
	27
	50
	54,00%
	Победитель

	3
	Ибадова 
	Аниса 
	Эльмановна
	8
	8
	17
	50
	34,00%
	Участник

	4
	Кузнецова 
	Виктория 
	Евгеньевна
	8
	8
	19,6
	50
	39,20%
	Участник

	5
	Ишутина 
	Варвара
	 Юрьевна
	8
	8
	18
	50
	36,00%
	Участник

	6
	Первушин 
	Степан 
	Вадимович
	8
	8
	25
	50
	50,00%
	Призер

	7
	Андамов 
	Артур 
	Вадимович
	8
	8
	26
	50
	52,00%
	Призер

	8
	Корабельникова 
	Екатерина
	 Алексеевна
	9
	9
	17,5
	50
	35,00%
	Участник

	9
	Дуюнова 
	Алиса
	 Андреевна
	9
	9
	6
	50
	12,00%
	Участник

	10
	Маругина 
	Мария 
	Александровна
	9
	9
	18,5
	50
	37,00%
	Участник

	11
	Швырева
	 Мария 
	Андреевна
	9
	9
	11,5
	50
	23,00%
	Участник



